ISI offers a full assortment of both plastic, metal and NEMA 4X rated remote lamp heads.  They are available in both
white and black, 6 volt and 12 volt.  All remote lamp head assemblies are available for outdoor use with a weatherproof
option.
REMOTE PLASTIC LAMPHEADS
ORDERING GUIDE:
REMOTE METAL LAMPHEADS
ORDERING GUIDE:
NEMA 4X REMOTE PLASTIC LAMPHEADS
ORDERING GUIDE:
** For two and three remote heads
per unit add prefix “2” or “3” to part
number.
OPTIONS
B Black
WP  Weatherproof
ISI
REMOTE LAMPHEADS
329 Otter Street, Bristol, PA 19007 • Tele:  (215) 788-8870 • Fax:  (215) 788-8873             ISI
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
  EXC-RPL-6-X
  EXC-2RPL-6-X
  EXC-RPL-6-X-WP
  EXC-2RPL-6-X-WP
  Excel head, 6 volt, 5 watt MR-16 Lamp w/ mounting plate
  2H Excel, 6 volt, 5 watt MR-16 Lamps w/ mounting plate
  Excel head, 6 volt, 5 watt MR-16, w/ mtg. plate, weatherproof
  2H Excel, 6 volt, 5 watt MR-16, w/ mtg. plate, weatherproof
  RPL-6-7.2-18
  RPL-6-7.2-36
  RPL-6-8-SB
  RPL-6-8-SBH
  RPL-6-9 (HIT-Par36)
  RPL-6-12-SB
  RPL-6-12-SBH
  RPL-6-18-SB
  RPL-12-9 (HIT-Par36)
  RPL-12-12-SB
  RPL-12-12-SBH
  RPL-12-18 (HIT-Par36)
  RPL-12-18-SB
  Plastic, 6 volt, 7.2 watt, high intensity tungsten (PAR 18)
  Plastic, 6 volt, 7.2 watt, high intensity tungsten (PAR 36)
  Plastic, 6 volt, 8 watt, sealed beam
  Plastic, 6 volt, 8 watt, sealed beam halogen
  Plastic, 6 volt, 9 watt, high intensity tungsten
  Plastic, 6 volt, 12 watt, sealed beam
  Plastic, 6 volt, 12 watt, sealed beam halogen
  Plastic, 6 volt, 18 watt, sealed beam
  Plastic, 12 volt, 9 watt, high intensity tungsten
  Plastic, 12 volt, 12 watt, sealed beam
  Plastic, 12 volt, 12 watt, sealed beam halogen
  Plastic, 12 volt, 18 watt, sealed beam
  Plastic, 12 volt, 18 watt, sealed beam halogen
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
  RML-6-8-SB/SBH
  RML-6-9
  RML-6-12-SB/SBH
  RML-12-9
  RML-12-12-SB/SBH
  Metal, 6 volt, 8 watt, sealed beam or sealed beam halogen
  Metal, 6 volt, 9 watt, high intensity tungsten
  Metal, 6 volt, 12 watt, sealed beam or sealed beam halogen
  Metal, 12 volt, 9 watt, high intensity tungsten
  Metal, 12 volt, 12 watt, sealed beam or sealed beam halogen
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
  NRPL-6-9
  NRPL-12-9
  Plastic, NEMA 4X rated, 6 volt, 9 watt, high intensity tungsten
  Plastic, NEMA 4X rated, 12 volt, 9 watt, H.I.T